L
o
a
d
 (
%
)
Ambient Temperature (ºF)

24V
QZ-30-UNV/24+PH/010-WH
Ordering Example
ORDERING GUIDE
UNV: 110-277V
PH/010: Phase or 0-10V Dimming
COMPLIANT
3 Secondary Voltage
4 Dimming
1 2 3 4 5
QZ POWER SUPPLY
The QZ is an easy to use, dimmable LED power supply that can be
controlled with phase or 0-10V dimming. The driver has 24VDC
constant voltage output and can power up to 288W (96x3) of class 2
LED load. It supports five dimming protocols in one package, allowing
for increased usability.
© 2020, Q-Tran Inc.  155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460. All rights reserved - 203-367-8777  -  sales@q-tran.com  - www.q-tran.com       2020-05-11-V1    1
5 Finish
WH White ( Standard )
BK  Black
NOTE:
White finish is standard. If no
color is specified, white will be
supplied.
0-10V DIMMING
PHASE DIMMING
DIMENSIONS
L
W
H
QZ L (in) W (in) H (in)
30W 6.5 3.75 1.58
60W 7.5 3.75 1.58
96W 8.68 3.75 1.58
192W 10.94 4.32 1.77
288W 11.87 4.13 1.77
QZ-UNV-24-PH/010
SPECIFICATIONS & WIRING DIAGRAM
© 2020, Q-Tran Inc.  155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460. All rights reserved - 203-367-8777  -  sales@q-tran.com  - www.q-tran.com          2
_
Positive
Negative
+
Ø.87" 1.58
SIDE
WIRING COMPARTMENT
VOLTAGE DROP CHART
30W
60W
96W
30W, 60W, 96W
0-10V Dimmer
L
E
D
AC INPUT DIM OUTPUT
GND
HOT
NEU
DIMMER
__ ++
192W (2x96W)
96W
96W
0-10V Dimmer
L
E
D
L
E
D
AC INPUT DIM OUTPUT
GND
HOT